Quality with�t C�pr�ise
HOSE
CLAMPS
WORM GEAR • QUICK RELEASE • T-BOLT • EAR CLAMPS
Heritage Industrial  •  785-392-3017  •  sales@heritageindustrial.com
Heritage Industrial Quality with�t C�pr�ise
PREMIUM STANDARD VALUE
SAE
SIZE
300 SS 300 SS 300 SS
Ideal-Tridon
Series 67-4
Norma / Breeze
Series 63000
Zinc CS 400 SS 300 SS
Norma / Breeze
Series 62000*
Zinc CS 200 SS 200 SS
Ideal-Tridon
Series 57-0
006 HCGP-333-006-500 67004-0006 63006H HCGP-P43-006-500 62006H HCGP-P22-006-500 57060
008 HCGP-333-008-500 67004-0008 63008H HCGP-P43-008-500 62008H HCGP-P22-008-500 57080
010 HCGP-333-010-500 67004-0010 63010H HCGP-P43-010-500 62010H HCGP-P22-010-500 57100
012 HCGP-333-012-500 67004-0012 63012H HCGP-P43-012-500 62012H HCGP-P22-012-500 57120
016 HCGP-333-016-500 67004-0016 63016H HCGP-P43-016-500 62016H HCGP-P22-016-500 57160
020 HCGP-333-020-500 67004-0020 63020H HCGP-P43-020-500 62020H HCGP-P22-020-500 57200
024 HCGP-333-024-500 67004-0024 63024H HCGP-P43-024-500 62024H HCGP-P22-024-500 57240
028 HCGP-333-028-500 67004-0028 63028H HCGP-P43-028-500 62028H HCGP-P22-028-500 57280
032 HCGP-333-032-500 67004-0032 63032H HCGP-P43-032-500 62032H HCGP-P22-032-500 57320
036 HCGP-333-036-500 67004-0036 63036H HCGP-P43-036-500 62036H HCGP-P22-036-500 57360
040 HCGP-333-040-500 67004-0040 63040H HCGP-P43-040-500 62040H HCGP-P22-040-500 57400
044 HCGP-333-044-500 67004-0044 63044H HCGP-P43-044-500 62044H HCGP-P22-044-500 57440
048 HCGP-333-048-500 67004-0048 63048H HCGP-P43-048-500 62048H HCGP-P22-048-500 57480
052 HCGP-333-052-500 67004-0052 63052H HCGP-P43-052-500 62052H HCGP-P22-052-500 57520
056 HCGP-333-056-500 67004-0056 63056H HCGP-P43-056-500 62056H HCGP-P22-056-500 57560
060 HCGP-333-060-500 67004-0060 63060H HCGP-P43-060-500 62060H HCGP-P22-060-500 57600
064 HCGP-333-064-500 67004-0064 63064H HCGP-P43-064-500 62064H HCGP-P22-064-500 57640
072 HCGP-333-072-500 67004-0072 63072H HCGP-P43-072-500 62072H HCGP-P22-072-500 57720
080 HCGP-333-080-500 67004-0080 63080H HCGP-P43-080-500 62080H HCGP-P22-080-500 57800
088 HCGP-333-088-500 67004-0088 63088H HCGP-P43-088-500 62088H HCGP-P22-088-500 57880
096 – – – HCGP-P43-096-500 62096h HCGP-P22-096-500 57960
104 HCGP-333-104-500 67004-0104 63104H HCGP-P43-104-500 62104H HCGP-P22-104-500 57104
128 – – – HCGP-P43-128-500 – – –
PREMIUM
SAE
SIZE
300 SS 300 SS 300 SS
Ideal-Tridon
Series 62M
Norma / Breeze
Series 3700
004 HCMN-333-004-3125 62604 3704
005 HCMN-333-005-3125 62M05 –
006 HCMN-333-006-3125 62606 3706
008 HCMN-333-008-3125 62M08 3708
010 HCMN-333-010-3125 62M10 3710
012 HCMN-333-012-3125 62M12 3712
016 HCMN-333-016-3125 62M16 3716
020 HCMN-333-020-3125 62M20 3720
024 HCMN-333-024-3125 62M24 3724
028 HCMN-333-028-3125 62M28 3728
032 HCMN-333-032-3125 62M32 3732
036 HCMN-333-036-3125 62M36 –
PREMIUM
SAE
SIZE
300 SS 300 SS 300 SS
Ideal-Tridon
Series 63-4
Norma / Breeze
Series 600
006 HCGP-333-006-5625 63004-0006 –
008 HCGP-333-008-5625 63004-0008 –
010 HCGP-333-010-5625 63004-0010 600-10H
012 HCGP-333-012-5625 63004-0012 600-12H
016 HCGP-333-016-5625 63004-0016 600-16H
020 HCGP-333-020-5625 63004-0020 600-20H
024 HCGP-333-024-5625 63004-0024 600-24H
028 HCGP-333-028-5625 63004-0028 600-28H
032 HCGP-333-032-5625 63004-0032 600-32HB
036 HCGP-333-036-5625 63004-0036 600-36H
040 HCGP-333-040-5625 63004-0040 600-40H
044 HCGP-333-044-5625 63004-0044 600-44H
048 HCGP-333-048-5625 63004-0048 600-48H
052 HCGP-333-052-5625 63004-0052 600-52H
056 HCGP-333-056-5625 63004-0056 600-56H
060 HCGP-333-060-5625 63004-0060 600-60H
064 HCGP-333-064-5625 63004-0064 600-64H
072 HCGP-333-072-5625 63004-0072 600-72HB
080 HCGP-333-080-5625 63004-0080 600-80H
088 HCGP-333-088-5625 63004-0088 600-88H
096 HCGP-333-096-5625 63004-0096 600-96HB
104 HCGP-333-104-5625 63004-0104 600-104HB
116 HCGP-333-116-5625 63004-0116 600-116H
128 HCGP-333-128-5625 63004-0128 600-128H
140 HCGP-333-140-5625 63004-0140 600-140H
152 HCGP-333-152-5625 63004-0152 600-152H
164 HCGP-333-164-5625 63004-0164 600-164H
176 HCGP-333-176-5625 63004-0176 600-176H
188 HCGP-333-188-5625 63004-0188 600-188H
1/2" Worm Gear Hose Clamps
5/16" Mini Hose Clamps9/16" Heavy Duty Hose Clamps
Also Available from Heritage Industrial:
Visit huyett.com/catalogs to download your copy today.
* Not an exact match. Standard Heritage Industrial clamps feature a 400 Series Stainless Steel band.
Heritage Industrial  •  785-392-3017  •  sales@heritageindustrial.com
Heritage Industrial Quality with�t C�pr�ise
www.huyett.com  •  785-392-3017  •  sales@huyett.com
Need Certs?
Visit huyett.com
for dimensions,
specifications,
tolerances, country
of origin, and FREE
Certificates of
Compliance‡‡.
‡‡ Some Exclusions Apply
•	 Quick release clamps feature a swivel-lock
screw toggle latch for quick installation and
removal
•	 Screw end is securely affixed so it won’t fall
out or back out on it’s own when open
•	 Reusable and ideal for applications that
require frequent inspection or adjustment
•	 T-bolt clamps, or “Racing Clamps,” provide
even, 360º sealing pressure around hose
and fitting assemblies to prevent leaks and
blow-outs
•	 Ideal for use in a wide range of applications
including high-vibration environments and in
hard-to-reach places
•	 Wide band provides greater clamping force
•	 Smooth bands eliminate the chance of
tearing or cutting pliable hoses
•	 Well-suited for discharge and suction hoses
or with silicone hoses and firm plastic and
rubber hose and tube
•	 Reusable and easy to remove
•	 Do not over tighten
9/16" Quick Release Hose Clamps
PREMIUM** VALUE†
SAE
SIZE
400 SS 400 SS 200 SS Zinc CS 200 SS 200 SS
Min
(Inch)
Max
(Inch)
056 HCQR-442-056-5625 HCQR-P22-056-5625 1" 4"
072 HCQR-442-072-5625 HCQR-P22-072-5625 2" 5"
088 HCQR-442-088-5625 HCQR-P22-088-5625 2" 6"
104 HCQR-442-104-5625 HCQR-P22-104-5625 1-3/4" 7"
116 HCQR-442-116-5625 HCQR-P22-116-5625 1-3/4" 7-3/4"
128 HCQR-442-128-5625 HCQR-P22-128-5625 2-1/4" 8-1/2"
136 – HCQR-P22-136-5625 1-3/4" 9"
152 HCQR-442-152-5625 HCQR-P22-152-5625 2" 10"
188 HCQR-442-188-5625 HCQR-P22-188-5625 2" 12-1/4"
224 HCQR-442-224-5625 – 2" 14-1/4"
232 – HCQR-P22-232-5625 1-11/16" 15"
258 – HCQR-P22-258-5625 1-13/16" 16-1/4"
272 – HCQR-P22-272-5625 2" 17"
288 – HCQR-P22-288-5625 1-13/16" 18-1/2"
332 HCQR-442-332-5625 HCQR-P22-332-5625 2" 21-1/4"
3/4" T-Bolt Hose Clamps‡
SAE
SIZE
Zinc CS 300 SS 300 SS Zinc CS 300 SS
Min
(mm)
Max
(mm)
Min
(Inch)
Max
(Inch)
– HCTB-P333-138-750 35.1 mm 39.9 mm 1.38" 1.57"
– HCTB-P333-150-750 38.1 mm 42.9 mm 1.50" 1.69"
– HCTB-P333-163-750 41.3 mm 47.8 mm 1.63" 1.88"
028 HCTB-P333-175-750 44.5 mm 50.8 mm 1.75" 2.00"
032 HCTB-P333-188-750 47.6 mm 55.6 mm 1.88" 2.19"
036 HCTB-P333-200-750 50.8 mm 58.7 mm 2.00" 2.31"
040 HCTB-P333-213-750 54.1 mm 62 mm 2.13" 2.44"
044 HCTB-P333-225-750 57.2 mm 65 mm 2.25" 2.56"
048 HCTB-P333-238-750 60.3 mm 68.3 mm 2.38" 2.69"
052 HCTB-P333-250-750 63.5 mm 71.4 mm 2.50" 2.81"
056 HCTB-P333-263-750 66.7 mm 74.7 mm 2.63" 2.94"
060 HCTB-P333-275-750 69.9 mm 77.7 mm 2.75" 3.06"
064 HCTB-P333-288-750 73 mm 81 mm 2.88" 3.19"
068 HCTB-P333-300-750 76.2 mm 84.1 mm 3.00" 3.31"
072 HCTB-P333-313-750 79.4 mm 87.4 mm 3.13" 3.44"
076 HCTB-P333-325-750 82.6 mm 90.4 mm 3.25" 3.56"
080 HCTB-P333-338-750 85.7 mm 93.7 mm 3.38" 3.69"
084 HCTB-P333-350-750 88.9 mm 96.8 mm 3.50" 3.81"
088 HCTB-P333-363-750 92.1 mm 100.1 mm 3.63" 3.94"
092 HCTB-P333-375-750 95.3 mm 103.1 mm 3.75" 4.06"
100 HCTB-P333-400-750 101.6 mm 109.5 mm 4.00" 4.31"
108 HCTB-P333-425-750 108 mm 115.8 mm 4.25" 4.56"
116 HCTB-P333-450-750 114.3 mm 122.2 mm 4.50" 4.81"
124 HCTB-P333-475-750 120.7 mm 128.5 mm 4.75" 5.06"
132 HCTB-P333-500-750 127 mm 134.9 mm 5.00" 5.31"
140 HCTB-P333-525-750 133.4 mm 141.2 mm 5.25" 5.56"
148 HCTB-P333-550-750 139.7 mm 147.6 mm 5.50" 5.81"
156 HCTB-P333-575-750 146.1 mm 153.9 mm 5.75" 6.06"
164 HCTB-P333-600-750 152.4 mm 160.3 mm 6.00" 6.31"
172 HCTB-P333-625-750 158.8 mm 166.6 mm 6.25" 6.56"
180 HCTB-P333-650-750 165.1 mm 173 mm 6.50" 6.81"
188 HCTB-P333-675-750 171.5 mm 179.3 mm 6.75" 7.06"
196 HCTB-P333-700-750 177.8 mm 185.7 mm 7.00" 7.31"
204 HCTB-P333-725-750 184.2 mm 192 mm 7.25" 7.56"
212 HCTB-P333-750-750 190.5 mm 198.4 mm 7.50" 7.81"
220 HCTB-P333-775-750 196.9 mm 204.7 mm 7.75" 8.06"
228 HCTB-P333-800-750 203.2 mm 211.1 mm 8.00" 8.31"
236 HCTB-P333-825-750 209.6 mm 217.4 mm 8.25" 8.56"
244 HCTB-P333-850-750 215.9 mm 223.8 mm 8.50" 8.81"
‡ Compare to Ideal-Tridon Series 30050 or Norma / Breeze Type "TB" Hose Clamps.
** Compare to Ideal-Tridon Snaplock Series 58-0.  † Compare to Ideal-Tridon Snaplock Series 56-0.
Always assemble a sample of your hose and
pipe or fitting before measuring and selecting
T-Bolt clamps as they have a limited usable
range. The right size of clamp is critical to
ensuring a leak proof seal.
©
 2018 G
.L. H
u
yett, R
evisio
n
 10/18
www.huyett.com  •  785-392-3017  •  sales@huyett.com
Band
Width
Part
Number
Min
(mm)
Max
(mm)
Min
(Inch)
Max
(Inch)
Oetiker
Series 167
5 mm
HCS1E-0070-5-SS 5.8 mm 7 mm 0.228" 0.276" 16700001
HCS1E-0087-5-SS 7 mm 8.7 mm 0.276" 0.343" 16700003
HCS1E-0095-5-SS 7.8 mm 9.5 mm 0.307" 0.374" 16700004
HCS1E-0100-5-SS 8.3 mm 10 mm 0.327" 0.394" 16700005
HCS1E-0105-5-SS 8.8 mm 10.5 mm 0.346" 0.413" 16700006
HCS1E-0109-5-SS 9.2 mm 10.9 mm 0.362" 0.429" 16702492
HCS1E-0113-5-SS 9.6 mm 11.3 mm 0.378" 0.445" 16700007
HCS1E-0118-5-SS 10.1 mm 11.8 mm 0.398" 0.465" 16700008
7 mm
HCS1E-0123-7-SS 9.8 mm 12.3 mm 0.386" 0.484" 16700009
HCS1E-0128-7-SS 10.3 mm 12.8 mm 0.406" 0.504" 16702493
HCS1E-0133-7-SS 10.8 mm 13.3 mm 0.425" 0.524" 16700010
HCS1E-0138-7-SS 11.3 mm 13.8 mm 0.445" 0.543" 16700011
HCS1E-0140-7-SS 11.5 mm 14 mm 0.453" 0.551" 16700012
HCS1E-0145-7-SS 12 mm 14.5 mm 0.472" 0.571" 16700013
HCS1E-0153-7-SS 12.8 mm 15.3 mm 0.504" 0.602" 16700015
HCS1E-0157-7-SS 13.2 mm 15.7 mm 0.520" 0.618" 16700016
HCS1E-0170-7-SS 14.5 mm 17 mm 0.571" 0.669" 16700017
HCS1E-0198-7-SS 16.6 mm 19.8 mm 0.654" 0.780" 16702498
HCS1E-0210-7-SS 17.8 mm 21 mm 0.701" 0.827" 16700024
HCS1E-0226-7-SS 19.4 mm 22.6 mm 0.764" 0.890" 16700026
HCS1E-0271-7-SS 23.9 mm 27.1 mm 0.941" 1.067" –
HCS1E-0286-7-SS 25.4 mm 28.6 mm 1.000" 1.126" 16700035
HCS1E-0301-7-SS 26.9 mm 30.1 mm 1.059" 1.185" –
HCS1E-0316-7-SS 28.4 mm 31.6 mm 1.118" 1.244" 16700040
HCS1E-0346-7-SS 31.4 mm 34.6 mm 1.236" 1.362" –
HCS1E-0381-7-SS 34.9 mm 38.1 mm 1.374" 1.500" –
HCS1E-0410-7-SS 37.8 mm 41 mm 1.488" 1.614" –
HCS1E-0425-7-SS 39.3 mm 42.5 mm 1.547" 1.673" –
HCS1E-0455-7-SS 42.3 mm 45.5 mm 1.665" 1.791" –
HCS1E-0485-7-SS 45.3 mm 48.5 mm 1.784" 1.909" –
HCS1E-0515-7-SS 48.3 mm 51.5 mm 1.902" 2.028" –
HCS1E-0545-7-SS 51.3 mm 54.5 mm 2.020" 2.146" –
HCS1E-0575-7-SS 54.3 mm 57.5 mm 2.138" 2.264" –
HCS1E-0635-7-SS 60.3 mm 63.5 mm 2.374" 2.500" –
HCS1E-0680-7-SS 64.8 mm 68 mm 2.551" 2.667" 16700071
HCS1E-0770-7-SS 73.8 mm 77 mm 2.906" 3.032" –
Stepless 1-Ear Stainless Steel
Part Number Min
(mm)
Max
(mm)
Min
(Inch)
Ma
(Inch)
Oetiker
Series 153
HC1E-0100-SS 8.5 mm 10 mm 0.335" 0.394" 15300013
HC1E-0105-SS 9.1 mm 10.5 mm 0.358" 0.413" 15300014
HC1E-0113-SS 9.6 mm 11.3 mm 0.378" 0.445" 15300016
HC1E-0123-SS 10.3 mm 12.3 mm 0.406" 0.484" 15300019
HC1E-0128-SS 10.8 mm 12.8 mm 0.425" 0.504" 15300020
HC1E-0133-SS 11.3 mm 13.3 mm 0.445" 0.524" 15300021
HC1E-0145-SS 12.5 mm 14.5 mm 0.492" 0.571" 15300024
HC1E-0155-SS 13.5 mm 15.5 mm 0.532" 0.61" 15300026
HC1E-0175-SS 15.3 mm 17.5 mm 0.602" 0.689" 15300030
HC1E-0185-SS 16.3 mm 18.5 mm 0.642" 0.728" 15300031
HC1E-0195-SS 17.2 mm 19.5 mm 0.677" 0.768" 15300032
HC1E-0207-SS 17.9 mm 20.7 mm 0.705" 0.815" 15300034
HC1E-0225-SS 19.9 mm 22.5 mm 0.783" 0.886" 15300037
HC1E-0255-SS 22.7 mm 25.5 mm 0.894" 1.004" 15300041
HC1E-0270-SS 24.1 mm 27 mm 0.949" 1.063" 15300044
HC1E-0286-SS 25.5 mm 28.6 mm 1.004" 1.126" –
HC1E-0301-SS 27 mm 30.1 mm 1.063" 1.185" –
HC1E-0316-SS 28.5 mm 31.6 mm 1.122" 1.244" –
HC1E-0346-SS 31.5 mm 34.6 mm 1.24" 1.362" –
HC1E-0381-SS 35 mm 38.1 mm 1.378" 1.5" –
1-Ear Stainless Steel
Part
Number
Min
(mm)
Max
(mm)
Min
(Inch)
Max
(Inch)
Oetiker
Series 101
HC2E-0041-ZC 3.1 mm 4.1 mm 0.122" 0.161" 10100000
HC2E-0045-ZC 3.5 mm 4.5 mm 0.138" 0.177" 10100001
HC2E-0050-ZC 3.4 mm 5 mm 0.134" 0.197" 10100002
HC2E-0070-ZC 5 mm 7 mm 0.197" 0.276" 10100004
HC2E-0090-ZC 7 mm 9 mm 0.276" 0.354" 10100008
HC2E-0110-ZC 8.1 mm 11 mm 0.319" 0.433" 10100011
HC2E-0130-ZC 10.8 mm 13 mm 0.425" 0.512" 10100016
HC2E-0150-ZC 12.5 mm 15 mm 0.492" 0.591" 10100019
HC2E-0170-ZC 14 mm 17 mm 0.551" 0.669" 10100022
HC2E-0180-ZC 15 mm 18 mm 0.591" 0.709" 10100024
HC2E-0200-ZC 16.2 mm 20 mm 0.638" 0.787" 10100027
HC2E-0220-ZC 18 mm 22 mm 0.709" 0.866" 10100029
HC2E-0230-ZC 19 mm 23 mm 0.748" 0.906" 10100030
HC2E-0250-ZC 21 mm 25 mm 0.827" 0.984" 10100032
HC2E-0270-ZC 22.5 mm 27 mm 0.886" 1.063" 10100034
HC2E-0280-ZC 24 mm 28 mm 0.945" 1.102" 10100035
HC2E-0310-ZC 26.3 mm 31 mm 1.035" 1.22" 10100037
HC2E-0340-ZC 29.3 mm 34 mm 1.154" 1.339" 10100041
HC2E-0370-ZC 32 mm 37 mm 1.26" 1.457" 10100043
HC2E-0400-ZC 35 mm 40 mm 1.378" 1.575" 10100045
HC2E-0430-ZC 37.6 mm 43 mm 1.48" 1.693" 10100047
HC2E-0460-ZC 40.6 mm 46 mm 1.598" 1.811" 10100049
2-Ear Carbon Steel with Zinc Clear Finish
Visit huyett.com for Hose Clamp Installation Tools and Assortments.
Stepless 1-Ear clamps are permanent, one-time use,
tamper-proof clamps that provide a 360º seal with
no internal steps or gaps. They install easily and work
best with firm plastic or sturdy rubber hose or tube.
Low-profile, permanent 1-Ear clamps install easily
in tight-spots and compensate for component
tolerances while providing a tamper-proof seal for
firm plastic or sturdy rubber hoses and tubes.
2-Ear clamps can be used on a greater variety of
hose diameters and are well-suited for one time use
with pliable tubing and hoses – even in thermal or
vibratory applications.
Distributed by